
4600 N. Mason-Montgomery RD. Mason, OH 45040   800.543.7417

Item Number Description Dimensions LidsCapacity Weight Colors
24GC
28GC
32GC
36GC

GeoCube recycling unit

GeoCube recycling unit

GeoCube recycling unit

GeoCube recycling unit

15” x 15” x 24”
15” x 15” x 28”
15” x 15” x 32”
15” x 15” x 36”

01, 02, 03, 04 

01, 02, 03, 04 

01, 02, 03, 04 

01, 02, 03, 04 

24 Gal.

32 Gal.
28 Gal.

36 Gal.

24lb.

31lb.
27lb.

34lb.

GeoCube
Recycling

• Space efficient receptacles for recycling
• Mix and match GeoCube for unique combinations
• Compact steel construction
• Available in four colors – blue, charcoal,   

scarlet red and slate
• New and improved bag holder to make   

servicing easy and quick
• Optional rigid liners available 
• Each lid comes with one each of the following decals: 
 -Round opening “Cans” and “Bottles” 
 -Slot opening: “Paper” and “Recycle”
 -Square opening: “Waste” and “Recycle”                                                        
 -Combo opening “Recycle” (two each)
 -Optional “Plastic” and “Glass” available on request

Witt’s best-selling, industry 
leading recycling system, the 
GeoCube Recycling Series, is 
perfect for separating waste and 
recyclables in public areas and 
encouraging environmentally 
responsible waste disposal
Smart, functional choice for any organization’s 
recycling program including universities, office 
complexes, airports, malls and convention 
centers

24GC
28GC

32GC

36GC

01 - round opening 02 - slot opening 03 - waste opening 04 - combo opening

Lid Options

Charcoal

Scarlet 
Red

Slate

Blue

15

Recycling Series 
GeoCube     

Indoor

Item Number Description Dimensions LidsWeight

MB1-BK

DD36

Message Board for single stream

Multi-stream recycling unit

15” x 12.5”
30” x 12.5”
45” x 12.5”

30” x 15” x 36”

01, 02, 03, 04 

01, 02, 03, 04 

01, 02, 03, 04 

03, 04 68lb.

DD32

Recycle Message 
Board Recycling

• Optional Message Board to display signage
• Display your recycling options
• Available for use with 1,2, or 3 GeoCubes
• Available for use with new Multi-stream unit
• Optional rigid liners available 

The Recycle Message Board 
is perfect for separating 
recyclables in public areas and 
encouraging environmentally 
responsible waste disposal 
while display a unique message 
or a logo
Perfect for universities, office complexes, 
airports, malls and convention centers that are 
enviromentally conscious 

NEW

Multi-Stream   
RecyclingUnit

• Can be used for Trash and Recycling
• Comes with 2 plastic liners
• Optional Message Board Available
• Optional rigid liners available  

• Includes Recycle and Waste decals

This mutlifacet receptacle is the 
perfect option for offering a 
variety of recycling options

NEW

30” x 15” x 32” 03, 04 62lb.

MB2-BK
MB3-BK

DD32

Message Board for dual stream

Message Board for triple stream

Multi-stream recycling unit

10lb.

3.3lb.
6.6lb.

MB3-BK

Body decals sold seperaretly

Colors
Charcoal

Scarlet 
Red

Slate

Blue

New style bag holder

Green

Perfect for universities, office complexes, 
airports, malls and convention centers that are 
enviromentally conscious 
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